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1726

1727

1728

1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

Higgins, James

Rice, ElvynLake

Off en, Ellen Louisa ...

Long, Robert

Austin, James Vincent

Blackford, Jones and
Co.

Symington, James

Hardee, William (trad-
ing as William Hardee
and Sons)

Mizen, Edward

Aston-on-Trent, in the county of Derby ...

Glenelg, Mar kenfield -road, Guildford, in
the county of Surrey

23, Gensing-road, St. Leonaids-on-Sea. in
the county of Sussex, lately residing and
carrying on business at 36, Norman-road,
St. Leonards-on-Sea aforesaid

Bressinghain, county of Norfolk

Formerly residing* in lodgings, at 15,
Leicester-place, then at the Golden Lion
Hotel, Lower Briggate, but now residing
in lodgings, at 18, Linden-road, all in the
city of Leeds

41, Exchange-street East, Liverpool, in the
county of Lancaster

Whose present address is unknown,
formerly 19, Cross Blanche- street, and
lately temporarily residing at the Vulcan
and Friendship Inn, Market-street, both
in Dowlais, in the county borough of
Merthyr Tydfil

26, Margam-terrace, Port Talbot, in the
county of Glamorgan, lately carrying on
business at 2, Courtland-terrace, Port
Talbot aforesaid

33, Arthur-street, Aberavon, in the county
of Glamorgan

Market Gardener

Builder

Of no occupation,
lately Pork Butcher
(Spinster)

Miller

Traveller..*

Insurance Brokers

Provision Dealer and
Commissioner Agent

Mineral Water Manu-
facturer and Tobacco-
nist

Underground Labourer

Derby and Long
Eaton

Guildford and
Godalraing

Hastings

Ipswich

Leeds ....

Liverpool

Merthyr Tydfil

Neatli ft n d
Aberavon

Neatli a n d
Aberavon

June 26, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 25, 1914

June 11, 1914

June 26, 1914

April 30, 1914

June 10, 1914

June 25, 1914

June 26, 1914

22
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15
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13
of 1914

14
of 1914

29
of 1914

41
of 1914

11
of 1914

16
of 1914

17
Of 1914

June 26, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 25, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 26, 1914

June 25, 1914

June 26, 1914

18

8

12

14

26

31

11

16

17

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

H

w
IT1

0

0

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank. r>
ruptcy Act, 1883 ^

w
I j j
£j
J*3

CO
Sec.4-l(G.),Bank- °
ruptcy Act, 1883 CH

d
Sec.4-l(G.),Bank- ^

ruptcy Act, 1883 &*

COi_i
*>

Ci

O
CO


