## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Pebtor's Nan e	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
1726	Higgins, James	Aston-on-Trent, in the county of Derby	Market Gardener	Derby and Long Eaton	June 26, 1914	22 of 1914	June 26, 1914	18	Debtor's		<u>_</u>
1727	Rice, Elvyn Lake	Glenelg, Markenfield-road, Guildford, in the county of Surrey	Builder	Guildford and Godalming	June 26, 1914	15 of 1914	June 26, 1914	8	Debtor's		THE
1728	Offen, Ellen Louisa	23, Gensing-road, St. Leonards-on-Sea, in the county of Sussex, lately residing and carrying on business at 36, Norman-road, St. Leonards-on-Sea aforesaid	Of no occupation, lately Pork Butcher (Spinster)	Hastings	June 25, 1914	13 of 1914	June 25, 1914	12	Debtor's		LONDON
1729	Long, Robert	Bressingham, county of Norfolk	Miller	Ipswich	June 11, 1914	14 of 1914	June 25, 1914	14	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	GA
1730	Austin, James Vincent	Formerly residing in lodgings, at 15, Leicester-place, then at the Golden Lion Hotel, Lower Briggate, but now residing in lodgings, at 18, Linden-road, all in the city of Leeds	Traveller	Leeds	June 26, 1914	29 of 1914	June 26, 1914	26	Debtor's		ZEIIE,
1731	Blackford, Jones and Co.	41, Exchange-street East, Liverpool, in the county of Lancaster	Insurance Brokers	Liverpool	April 30, 1914	41 of 1914	June 26, 1914	31	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	30 J O
1732	Symington, James	Whose present address is unknown, formerly 19, Cross Blanche-street, and lately temporarily residing at the Vulcan and Friendship Inn, Market-street, both in Dowlais, in the county borough of Merthyr Tydfil	Provision Dealer and Commissioner Agent	Merthyr Tydfil	June 10, 1914	11 of 1914	June 26, 1914	11	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	NE, 1914.
1733	Hardee, William (trading as William Hardee and Sons)	26, Margam-terrace, Port Talbot, in the county of Glamorgan, lately carrying on business at 2, Courtland-terrace, Port Talbot aforesaid	Mineral Water Manu- facturer and Tobacco- nist	Neath and Aberavon	June 25, 1914	16 of 1914	June 25, 1914	16	Debtor's		
1734	Mizen, Edward	33, Arthur-street, Aberavon, in the county of Glamorgan	Underground Labourer	Neath and Aberavon	June 26, 1914	17 of 1914	June 26, 1914	17	Debtor's		801G